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Aminetpart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to

gadget4l.lha
galaxy.lha
GAPLib.lha

Librar
GatewayLibrary.lha
GatewayTools.lha
GaussianBlurAE. lha
GBusterll.lha

manageme
GDTrash.lha
ged6indent.lha
GED_Hexedit.lha
GeoWorld-DemoD. lha

version V1.1
GeoWorld-Upd09.1lha

vi.1
geso_deadend.mpg

Version)
geso_digr.mpg
getdate. lha
GetSize_dt.lha
GetType. lha
Gfx-BerlinCity.lha
Gfx-PicBoot2.lha
GHAS. lha
GHN.1lha
giger.lha
gkartei6.1.2.1lha
GlowAE. lha
GlowIcons.lha
glowiconstuff.lha
Glow_Roketz.lha

.0
GMPlayl3.lha
golded6l2.1lha
GoldenTimes. lha

Files beginning with 'G’

docs/mags
mods/pop
dev/c

util/libs
util/cli
gfx/misc
game/misc

biz/dopus
dev/c
text/edit
misc/edu

misc/edu
mods/mpg

mods/mpg
util/cli
util/cdity
util/dir
pix/art
pix/boot
docs/lists
comm/tcp
biz/dopus
biz/dbase
gfx/misc
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

mus/midi
biz/demo
mods/tranc

487K
14K
242K

94K
840K
34K
47K

37K
7K
106K
750K

489K

4.3M

4.7M
1K
13K
79K
953K
451K
130K
12K
68K
221K
42K
288K
89K
8K
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2.4M
199K
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read the readme or get

help

German Freeware Magazine

By racoon/C-LOUS & DKG,

from tp7 intro

Comprehensive Genetic Algorithm Programming <=

Shared Library with many functions
Various tools for use in CLI
Gaussian Blur - PlugIn for ArtEffect2+

G-Buster v1.1 - PSX-ActionReplay codelist

Win95 recycle bin for Dopusb MagIl

Indent C source code in GoldEd®6

Hexedit Environment for GOLDED V1.10

GEOWORLD-Demo german

GeoWorld-Update9

Radioactive Psycho Acid Triphop

CHAVEZ ' monotonic stomper xdiggerx
"big-endian’
German catalog for GetSize v1.0

Prints

V1.15,

(08/27/99)

date

knows 1200+ filetypes.

(08/22/99)

Gfx collection from the German-TV Tower
Boot Picture for StartUp with PicBoot2.

Minor Update:
GetHTTPNews v0.1

(Read Yahoo!News Offline)

database of over 800 herbs

Latest giger theme from Amimaniacs
Powerful and easy database.

Glow - PlugIn for ArtEffect2+
shaded,
57 icons in GlowIcons’
2 GlowIcons for Roktez. (cool duel game)

Realistic,

Plays MIDI-Files with your Amiga

style

GoldED Studio 6 Demo

Trance by TSt

anti-aliased NewlIcons

(020+)
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— NEW <&
- new version ¢
(MP3 <
(mp3)
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GolfKollektion.lha
Grabatorv0.22b.lha
Grapevinel2a.lha
Grapevinel2b.lha
Grapevinel2c.lha
Grapevinelba.lha
Greek2Latin.lha
Greeklish2Gree. lha

characters)
greyamiga.lha
gtdrag3_5.1lha
gtlayout.lha
Guid4aVviID. lha

T r k

guid4mod2smp.lha
Guitar_Kinki.lha
GW_Amiga. jpg
gzipPPC. lha

game/data
disk/cdrom
demo/mag
demo/mag
demo/mag
demo/mag
util/rexx
text/misc

pix/misc
dev/gui
dev/gui
gfx/show

mus/edit
mods/melod
pix/eric
util/pack

462K
66K
733K
824K
TTTK
682K
2K
43K

209K
61K
376K
26K

16K
75K
124K
180K
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Golfcourse for J. Nicklaus’
Reads scratched(!) CDDA-discs

LSD Grapevine diskmag, issue 12 (1/3)
LSD Grapevine diskmag, issue 12 (2/3)
LSD Grapevine diskmag, issue 12 (3/3)
LSD Grapevine diskmag, issue 15 (1/3)

Converts Greek to Latin letters and back
Converts a greeklish (greek with latin <+

Nice picture of my Amiga art (greyscale)
Enhances gadtools/boopsi with Drag&Drop
Gtlayout.library V45.1

Little gui for aVID, tha AVI player L szl

Little gui for mod2smp

Spoochy’s 21st OctaMed mod.

Reaction to Gateway 2000 announcement
PPC version of gzip (src included).
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